Technical Data Sheet
SiMPore Ultra-Thin Translucent PDMS Sheets
GASKET-UT Product Series
Product Highlight
SiMPore Ultra-Thin Translucent PDMS sheets
are cut from centrifugally cast,
platinum-cured silicone. Our PDMS sheets
exhibit glass-like transparency and
exceptional compliance as a super-soft and
flexible 27 durometer, Shore A material.
Available in five thickness ranging from
0.20mm to 0.40mm, the sheets arrive
in a double-linered format for ease of
handling and to protect the surface during
handling and fabrication.
Mechanical Data
SiMPores’s Ultra-Thin Translucent PDMS sheets are manufactured and converted to the
dimensions and tolerances specified in the tables below. Custom dimensions and
thicknesses are available on request.
Standard Thickness & Tolerances
Part Number Width (mm) Tolerance (mm)
GASKET-UT-20 0.020 ± 0.002
GASKET-UT-50 0.050 ± 0.003
GASKET-UT-100 0.100 ± 0.005
GASKET-UT-200 0.200 ± 0.005
GASKET-UT-400 0.400 ± 0.010
SiMPore Inc. simpore.com
150 Lucius Gordon Drive, Suite 208 888-323-NANO (6266)
West Henrietta. NY 14586 585-214-0585
TDS-0002 : Ultra-Thin Translucent PDMS Sheets Version 1.0